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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.30 Current Ceiling Prices11.0 ‘The Woman Without™a
Name"
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15. and
1.15 p.n., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Listen to the Band
2.30 Orchestras and Ballads
%. U Commentary on SeniorFootball Match at Rugby Park4.3) The Floor Show
5.30 Sporis Results6.0 "The Big Four"?6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
6.45 To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time
7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Dance Hour (Interludes by
Mary Martin)
9. 0 NewSreel and Commentary9.26 Chamber Music: Quartet in
E Minor, Op. 59, No. 2 (Beet-
hoven), Budapest String Quar-tet
@€0. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bacheior Girl session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)

10.0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeams’ _ session
(Thea)
5.30 One Man's Family
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Music You Should Hear
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Man Hunt
7.45 Reserved
8. 0. Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artist8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Rank Outsider
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Danger Unlimited
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices .

10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
17.30 Of Interest to Women
\12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes3. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Man Hunt
7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Rains Came
8.45 Hot Dates in History9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Danger Unlimited (first
broadcast)10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
10.30 Popular Melodies
11. 0 Londno News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Out of the Ether
1.30 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
1.45 Soreen Snapshots
2. 0 Fashion Spotlight
2.30 Classical Interlude
2.45 Comedy Capers
8. 0 Local Limelight
3.15 Mixed Grill
4.50 Sports Summary5. O Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Man Hunt
Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Rains Came
Reserved
Doctor Mac
Reserved
For the Stay-at-home
London News
A Famous Dance Band
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
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q. 0 Of interest to Men
2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Againt ,

6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 Man Hunt
5 Brains Trust Junior
0 Current Ceiling Prices
5 Celebrity Artists
0 The Rains Came
5 The Listeners’ Club
0 Doctor Mac
5 The Bat (final brdadcast)
10. 0 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
tive 4810.30& 11.15 Broadcast of theTown Halil Dance
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Mur-
phy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
a‘
Current Ceiling Prices

8.15 The Rains Came9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody
10. 0 Dance Time
10.30 Close down

ALL
EYES
ONYOUR
FIREPLACE
A firedrawsalleyes: Add to the
loveliness of glowing coals Or
blazing wood, the soft,deep fire-
light reflections from well-
polished grate. Liquid ZEBO is
easy to applywithcloth Or
brush;quicklyresponds to
0 brisk polish; and is
very clean to handle:
Economical- thehandy
Zebo cap prevents
evaporation.ZEBO
LIQUID STOVE POLISH
Givesquickand lasting results:
Also ZEBRA PASTE in Tins:

20.18

ZEBO
STovI
colishe
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Save thatTwinkle!
Thatroguish twinkle from apairofbrightyoungeyes: Do notlet eye-strain dim its brightness: Remember these four rulesforavoidingeye-strain.
(4) All reading,sewing, studying should be done close to 8
sourceofgoodlight:
(2) Avoid shadows. Makesureyou havegood lightdirectlyon
yourwork:
(3) Avoidglare. Don'tsitfacingthelight:
(4) Forgood lightuseMazdaLamps: THE

NATIONAL ELECTRICAL
& ENGINEERINGB

TH CO:0 LTD

Mazoa Branchesallmaln centres:
Distributorsfor

BRITISHTHOMSON-HOUSTON
LAMPS Co,LT;,

Rugby,England: M3.5

"@hadsI lona '
Menareenchantedwiththeappealofsmoothwhitehands: Keep
yourhandslovelywithdelightfully
perfumedSharland $Lotion.
Instantlysoftens,cleansesand
glamoutisestheskin: Massaging
bandsdailywithSharland' $Lotion
reallyworkswonders. Theideal
powderbase,too. Non-greasy
non-sticky. IntwoSizes
Besureit'8

Tialad
PHARLAND{|
lotion

Lll
Distributors :

Sharland& Co.Ltd.DixonSt,,Wellington

Yotion


